Week 1

Monday, 11 April 2022

Tuesday, 12 April 2022

WG HPP - Diamonds
7:30 - 10:30am

FIRST AID

FIRST AID

FIRST AID

MG Blue
7.30-10.30am

MG Green
7.30 - 10.00am

WG HPP - Diamonds
7:30 -10:30am

Wednesday, 13 April 2022

Thursday, 14 April 2022

Friday, 15 April 2022

Saturday, 16 April 2022

Sunday, 17 April 2022

WG HPP - Diamonds

7:30 - 10:30am EASTER FRIDAY
WG Gold L8/9
7:30 - 10:30am EASTER FRIDAY

EASTER FRIDAY

EASTER FRIDAY

11-12.00 Freeplay

11-12.00 Holiday Program

11-12.00 Freeplay

11-12.00 Holiday Program

2-5Y0's TASH MADIM 2-5Y0's OLA 2-5Y0's SERGHEI 2-5Y0's OLA EASTER FRIDAY
12.30-2pm Holiday 12.30-2pm Holiday
1253102522 F;e:gﬁ y Program MADIM 5- 152;5;)Y2(;>rsn I;nr:eDTI“a;ly Program  5-12YO's EASTER FRIDAY
12YQ's SERGHEI SERGHEI
Gymstar Social Session
MG Blue MG Yellow MG Blue
2.30 - 5.30pm 2.30 - 4.30pm ) MADI M 2.30 - 5.30pm EASTER FRIDAY

MG Green
2.30 - 5.00pm

WG HPP - Diamonds
2:30 - 5:30pm

WG HPP - Diamonds
2:30 - 6:00pm

WG Gold L8/9
2:30 - 6:00pm

Adult Class/Twisters

6.00-7.30pm

MG Yellow
2.30 - 4.30pm EASTER FRIDAY
WG HPP - Diamonds
2:30 - 5:30pm EASTER FRIDAY
WG Gold L8/9
2:30 - 5:30pm EASTER FRIDAY

Adult Class/Twisters
6.00-7.30pm

EASTER FRIDAY

EASTER FRIDAY

EASTER FRIDAY




Week 2

Monday, 18 April 2022

Tuesday, 19 April 2022

Wednesday, 20 April 2022

Thursday, 21 April 2022

Friday, 22 April 2022

Saturday, 23 April 2022

Sunday, 24 April 2022

"\’(;‘7:-:5':;':i ;(I;):i:(;:omnds 7.3“3?1 :;l:)(:\m WG7:1I:)F: ?I(I;):i:(;:?nnds 7_3“3?5; :;l:)im TBC - Per(ﬁntll\jlsorkorder VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY 30 10 oon VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY 1{‘.’%3;%'5?3?32‘?:3 Pro;fa;:r,’r?-l\iar: 2 célliEdI:éHEl ;_21'2?(3!:"‘;;;?'_"3; P:jéfgr-: - :zlizo\lfg's VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS

5-12Y0's MADI M & SERGHEI

" 20 - saopm 230 - 4 30pm 400 7:30pm 2:30 - 4 30pm 4100 -7:30pm VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS

2:30- 5:00pm " 20 - s00pm 400 -7:30pm 2.30 - 500pm 4:00pm - 7:30pm VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY _ 4:00pm - 7:30pm 0 - 51300 4:000m - 7:300m VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY 4100 - 7308 4000 - 7:300m 5307 so0m VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY 4:00pm - 7:30pm 5.30 - 7 300 ANGE 230 . 6:000m VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY 4000 - 7:300m VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY A 0T 30 VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY 00T 300 VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS
EASTER MONDAY VIC CHAMPS VIC CHAMPS




